
CUPPA CONVERSATIONS

CHAAT BHANDAR

PAPDI CHAAT
£4.99

ALOO CHAAT
£4.99

SAMOSA CHAAT

£4.99

BHALLA
PAPDI CHAAT
£5.99

GOL GAPPE
£4.99

SEV
BATATA PURI
£4.99

BHEL PURI
£4.99

SAMOSA
£2.00

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac dieseas-please speak to
the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order

Gluten EggDairy

1.99

1.99

1.99
6.99

2.99
Ferrero Rocher Riot
Red Velvet
Chocolate Fudge
Oreo

Blueberry and Almond
Triple chocolate

CREAM ROLL

MINI BROWNIES

4.50MINI macarons
(pack of 4)

MINI TARTELLETE

SAFFRON MILK
CAKE

2.50

CUP CAKES

MUFFINS

bakery and oven

Butter Croissant 2.49

Pain-au-Chocolat 2.49

Chicken Tikka 
Patty

3.50

Masala Aloo Patty 3.50

Veg Biryani
(Serve with Raita)

(Serve with Raita)

3.99

Chicken Biryani 4.99

hyderabad

 

Pizza

Margherita Pizza
Mozzarella cheese and tomato sauce

5.99

6.99Paneer Tikka Pizza
Mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce,
onions, peppers, jalapeño, paneer tikka

6.99chicken Tikka Pizza
Mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce,
onions, peppers, jalapeño, chicken
tikka

2.99Bread Pakora

2.99Cheese Chilli 
Toast

3.49Bun Omlette with
Cheese 

2.99Bun Omlette 

Chicken Tikka 
Sandwich

3.99

Chole Samosa 5.99

1.99Bun Maska

2.99Vada Pav

Paneer Tikka 
Sandwich

3.99

3.49Schezwan Vada Pav  

3.49Cheese Vada Pav

7.99

3.50
3.50
3.00
4.00

6.50
6.50
6.50
7.50

4.99

4.99

4.99

Chole Bhature

All thalis are served with Amritsari Chole,
Raita, Mixed Pickle & Butter.

Single Parantha

Parantha Thali

Chole Chawal

Murg Tikka Kathi Roll

Paneer Tikka Kathi Roll

2.99Gunpowder Fries

2.99Cheesy Fries

2.99Chilly Cheese Bites
(6 pieces)

mere wale

Parantha

2.99Bhurji Bun

2.99Bun Samosa

Aloo Parantha Thali
Gobi Parantha Thali
Plain Parantha Thali
Paneer Parantha
Thali

Aloo Parantha             
Gobi Parantha  
Plain Parantha  
Paneer Parantha 



Black lemon tea with 
in-house tangy spice mix.

Banaras wali 
Lemon Tea 3.50

classic indian

2.99

1.99

2.00

2.99

2.99

Lemon Soda
An Indian masala twist to the
classic lemonade made in 
sparkling water. 

Fanta | Thumps-up | Coke

Ice Tea
Lemon 
Peach
Masala

Mango Lassi
Indian Alphonso blended rich 
creamy yoghurt drink.

Masala Mint Lassi
Masala mint lassi is a refreshing 
yoghurt-based drink blended 
with fresh mint, spices, and a 
touch of sweetness.

tea selection

2.49English Breakfast

2.49Earl Grey

2.49Green Tea

2.49Camomile

2.59Mint Tea

Masala Chai 2.99
Indian tea with fragnant spices.

Cutting Chai 1.99
Our special masala chai, served in
a cutting glass. 

Adrak Chai 2.99
Ginger flavoured Indian tea.

Elaichi Chai 2.99
Cardamom flavoured Indian tea.

COFFEE

COFFEE SELECTION

2.49Cuppacino

2.49Latte

2.49Americano

1.99Single Espresso

2.49Double Espresso

2.49Mocha

2.49Hot Chocolate

Kappi 
South Indian filtered coffee.

3.00

2 Vada Pau Cutting Chai Margarita Pizza Soft Drink

£5.99 £6.99

£7.99Paneer Tikka or
Chicken Tikka Pizza


